
 
Contract No.  KH-1402-000-006R 

 
I-95 EXPRESS TOLL LANES 

MD 43 INTERCHANGE 
 

BIDDERS LIST 
 
 

7/27/2011     

Mark-Lang, Inc. 
 SUBCONTRACTOR 

 
P.O. Box 322 

Millersville, MD 21108  
 

Jennifer Boswell 
Tel. (410) 647-2244 
Fax (410) 647-2257 

jboswell@marklang.com 
 

MDOT MBE Certification # 91-049 
Female 

 

American Infrastructure- MD, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
P.O. Box 278 

Fallston, MD 21047 
 

Butch Ziegler 
Tel. (410) 879-3055 
Fax (410) 893-2695 

Butch.Ziegler@americaninfrastructure.com 
 
  
 

Ackerman & Baynes, LLC 
SUBCONTRACTOR 

 
4211 Erdman Ave. 

Baltimore, MD 21213 
 

Neal Meyers 
Tel. (410) 342-2216 ext. 109 

Fax (410) 563-3971 
neal.meyers@ackbay.com 

 
MDOT MBE Certification # 06-233 

Female 
 

G.A. & F.C. Wagman, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
3290 North Susquehanna Trail 

York, PA 17406 
 

Jon P. Fiem 
Tel. (717) 764-8521 
Fax (717) 767-5457 

jpfiem@wagman.com 
 
 

High Steel Structures Inc. 
SUBCONTRACTOR/SUPPLIER 

 
1915 Old Philadelphia Pike 

Lancaster, PA 17602 
 

Dave Buckwalter 
Tel. (717) 293-4068 
Fax (717) 399-4102 

dbuckwalter@high.net 

Collinson, Inc. 
SUBCONTRACTOR 

 
P.O. Box 397 

Uwchland, PA 19480 
 

Todd Carlile 
Tel. (610) 469-9677 ext 3030 

Fax (610) 469-9470 
tcarlile@collinsoninc.com 

Trumbull Corporation 
PRIME 

 
225 North Shore Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15212 

 
Kevin E. Duris 

Tel. (412) 807-2000 
Fax (412) 807-2011 

trumbullest@trumbullcorporation.com 
 
 

D & T Welding Contractor 
SUBCONTRACTOR 

 
2213 Robb Street 

Baltimore, MD 21218 
 

Tammy M. Lunn 
Tel. (410) 728-0019 
Fax (410) 235-6549 
Cell (443) 802-6117 

TammyLunn@dandtwelding.com 
 

MDOT MBE Certification # 06-141 
Female/African American 

 

Lighting Maintenance, Inc.  
SUBCONTRACTOR 

 
5193 Raynor Avenue 
Linthicum, MD 21090 

 
Dennis W. Goldberger, Sr. 

Tel. (877) 279-7373 
Fax (877) 279-7374 

dgoldberger@lightingmaintenance.com 
 

MDOT MBE Certification # 09-581 
Female 

Concrete General, Inc. 
PRIME 

 
8000 Beechcraft Avenue 
Gaithersburg, MD 20879 
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Mark Miller 
Tel. (301) 948-4450 
Fax (301) 948-8273 

mmiller@concretegeneral.com 
 

 

mailto:mmiller@concretegeneral.com

